

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1255 OF 1999

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR LIBERTIES & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH
Criminal Appeal No. 1256 of 1999
(With office report)

Criminal Appeal No.1367 of 1999
(With office report)

Date: 21/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. (N.P.)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Braj K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after Diwali Holidays.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master