



Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.  
Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. H.P. Rawal, ASG  
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Tanwar, Adv.  
Mr. Jubair Ahmad Khan, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.  
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.  
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

....3/-

- 3 -

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.  
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Amarjeet Singh Girsra, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Edward Balho, Adv.  
Ms. Enatoli Sema, Adv.  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned Additional Solicitor General prays  
for a short adjournment to file complete response  
to these appeals. The same may be done within four  
weeks.

The copies of the guidelines be given to

the learned counsel for the parties.

Place these appeals on 27th July, 2010.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master