

&
ITEM NO.205

Court No.5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 316 OF 2008

SURAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 47 of 2011

T.C.(C) NO. 27 of 2011

Date: 01/11/2013 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For the parties:

Petitioner-In-Person, Adv.

Mr. Anup J. Bhambhani, Adv.
Mr. Apurv Chandola, Adv.
Mr. Triloki Nath Razdan, Adv.

Mr. Brajesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sumit, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Nisha Bhambhani, Adv.
Mr. Biswanath Agarawala, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Maurya, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar ,Adv.

-2-

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Agrawal ,Adv
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan ,Adv

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari ,Adv
Mr. Avinash Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Raju Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Sanger, Adv.
Mr. Karan Kumar, Adv.
M/S. "Coac" ,Adv

Mr. Abhishek Ray, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co. ,Adv

Ms. Shobha, Adv.
Mr. Jyoti Ram, Adv.

Mr. Varun Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Varun, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, learned ASG has filed an affidavit today in the Court. A copy of the same may be given to the learned counsel for the opposite parties during the course of the day. They may make response of the same within three weeks.

List the matters in the first week of December, 2013.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	